OpuruHanbHbIE HOMEpa 3aIm4acTeit:

MpounssoauTens

LEXUS

LEXUS

LEXUS

LEXUS

LEXUS

LEXUS

IlepeueHb aBTOMOOMIIEH, 1JIS1 KOTOPBIX J€Talb MPUMEHUMA

LEXUS GS (GRS19_, UZS19_,

Moandukaumm

URS19

OpwurvHanbHbIn Homep

0446522340

0446530400

0446530410

0446530450

0446530470

0446530500

. GWS19_) 350

(GRS191_)

LEXUS GS (GRS19_, UZS19_,

URS19

. GWS19_) 350 AWD

(GRS196_, GRS191

—

LEXUS GS (GRS19_, UZS19_,

URS19

. GWS19_) 350

(GRS196_, GRS191_)

LEXUS GS (GRS19_, UZS19_,

URS19

. GWS19_) 350 AWD

(GRS196_, GRS191_)

LEXUS GS (GRS19_, UZS19_,

URS19

. GWS19_) 450h

(GWS191, GRS196_, GRS191

)

LEXUS GS (GRS19_, UZS19_,

URS19

. GWS19_) 300

(GRS195_, GRS190

—

LEXUS GS (GRS19_, UZS19_,

URS19

. GWS19_) 430

LEXUS GS (GRS19_, UZS19_,

URS19

. GWS19_) 450h

(GRS196_, GWS191, GRS191

)

LEXUS GS (GRS19_, UZS19_,

URS19

. GWS19_) 300

(GRS195_, GRS190_)

LEXUS GS (GRS19_, UZS19_,

URS19

. GWS19_) 460

(UZS190_)

LEXUS GS (GRL1_, GWL1_) 250 (GRL11_)

log

05.2008 - 11.2011

05.2008 - 11.2011

04.2008 - 11.2011

04.2008 - 11.2011

02.2006 - 11.2011

04.2005 - 11.2011

04.2005 - 11.2011

02.2006 - 11.2011

04.2005 - 11.2011

05.2008 - 11.2011

01.2012 - .

[Oeuvratens

350 (GRS191_) 6eH3uH

350 AWD (GRS196_, GRS191_)

6eH3nH

350 (GRS196_, GRS191_)

6eH3nH

350 AWD (GRS196_, GRS191_)

6eH3nH

450h (GWS191, GRS196_,
GRS191_) OnekTpunyeck. -

6eH3nH

300 (GRS195_, GRS190_)

6eH3nH

430 6eH3unH

450h (GRS196_, GWS191,
GRS191_) OnekTpunyeck. -

6eH3nH

300 (GRS195_, GRS190_)

6eH3nH

460 (UZS190_) 6eHanH

250 (GRL11_) 6eH3nH

J1.C.
(kB)

316
(232)

316
(232)

307
(226)

307
(226)

345
(254)

249
(183)

283
(208)

296
(218)

231
(170)

347
(255)

215

Bua
cbopku

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH



LEXUS GS (GRL1

. GWL1

) 350 (GRL10_, GRL15_,

GWL10_)

LEXUS GS (GRL1

. GWL1

) 350 AWD (GRL10_, GRL15_,

GWL10_)

LEXUS GS (GRL1

. GWL1

)450h (GRL10_, GRL15_,

GWL10_)

LEXUS GS (GRL1

. GWL1

) 250

LEXUS GS (GRL1

. GWL1

)450h (GRL10_, GRL15_,

GWL10_)

LEXUS GS (GRL1

. GWL1

) 300h (AWL10_, GRL11_)

01.2012 - .

01.2012 - .

01.2012 - .

01.2012 - .

01.2012 - .

10.2013 -.

350 (GRL10_, GRL15_,
GWL10_) 6eH3unH

350 AWD (GRL10_, GRL15_,
GWL10_) 6eH3unH

450h (GRL10_, GRL15_,
GWL10_) OnekTpuyeck. -
6eH3uH

250 6eH3unH

450h (GRL10_, GRL15_,
GWL10_) OnekTpuyeck. -
6eH3uH

300h (AWL10_, GRL11_)
SnekTpuyeck. - 6eH3nH

(158)

318
(234)

318
(234)

295
(217)

209
(154)

292
(215)

181
(133)

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH






